
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

22 Arsenal 08 EA (NYE) 22 v 27  G6 22 v 23  G5

23 Middle Country SBMC 08 Dunes (NYE) 22 v 23  G5 23 v 25  G1

24 New York Elite Alleycats 08 RAL (NYE) 24 v 30  G8 24 v 35  G6

25 FC Dutchmen Surf 2008 Patriots (NYE) 23 v 25  G1 25 v 28  G7

26 SWSC Palace (NYE) 26 v 36  G6 26 v 39  G6

27 RUSC 08 NL Boys (NYE) 22 v 27  G6 27 v 29  G1

28 Syracuse Rush 08B (NYW) 28 v 32  G6 25 v 28  G7

29 Albany Soccer Club U19 (NYE) 29 v 32  G7 27 v 29  G1

30 Coliseum B08 EA (NYE) 30 v 31  G5 24 v 30  G8

31 Albany Rush 2008/09 Boys Blue Team (NYE) 30 v 31  G5 31 v 37  G5

32 USG 2008 Boys Black (MA) 29 v 32  G7 28 v 32  G6

33 Rochester Rush B08 Blue (NYW) 33 v 39  G8 33 v 34  G8

34 FC Dutchmen Bold 2008 EDP (NYE) 34 v 35  G7 33 v 34  G8

35 Foundation 2008 Boys (CT) 34 v 35  G7 24 v 35  G6

36 Steel United HV 2007 Boys (NYE) 26 v 36  G6 36 v 41  G8

37 PFC Crossfire (NYE) 31 v 37  G5 37 v 38  G1

38 Eastern FC 08 Boys ECNL-RL (NYE) 38 v 42  G8 37 v 38  G1

39 PFC Spartans U18 Boys (NYE) 33 v 39  G8 26 v 39  G6

40 Soaring Capital Venom Red 08 Boys (NYW) 40 v 43  G5 40 v 41  G7

41 Rochester Rush B07 (NYW) 40 v 41  G7 36 v 41  G8

42 Rochester Rush B08 Grey (NYW) 44 v 42  G8 38 v 42  G8

43 Albany Rush 2008/09 Grey Team (NYE) 40 v 43  G5 43 v 44  G8

44 INVICTUS FC HIGH SCHOOL BOYS (NYW) 44 v 42  G8 43 v 44  G8

Mad Dog Mania 2025 - Saturday U17/U18 - 2008/2007 Boys Schedule



8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

22 Arsenal 08 EA (NYE) 22 v 24  G7 22 v 29  G7

23 Middle Country SBMC 08 Dunes (NYE) 23 v 24  G5 23 v 26  G5

24 New York Elite Alleycats 08 RAL (NYE) 23 v 24  G5 22 v 24  G7

25 FC Dutchmen Surf 2008 Patriots (NYE) 25 v 27  G7 25 v 36  G6

26 SWSC Palace (NYE) 23 v 26  G5 26 v 27  G8

27 RUSC 08 NL Boys (NYE) 25 v 27  G7 26 v 27  G8

28 Syracuse Rush 08B (NYW) 28 v 34  G7 28 v 38  G6

29 Albany Soccer Club U19 (NYE) 29 v 33  G5 22 v 29  G7

30 Coliseum B08 EA (NYE) 30 v 40  G7 30 v 34  G5

31 Albany Rush 2008/09 Boys Blue Team (NYE) 31 v 35  G6 31 v 33  G1

32 USG 2008 Boys Black (MA) 32 v 37  G8 32 v 39  G7

33 Rochester Rush B08 Blue (NYW) 29 v 33  G5 31 v 33  G1

34 FC Dutchmen Bold 2008 EDP (NYE) 28 v 34  G7 30 v 34  G5

35 Foundation 2008 Boys (CT) 31 v 35  G6 35 v 37  G8

36 Steel United HV 2007 Boys (NYE) 36 v 42  G8 25 v 36  G6

37 PFC Crossfire (NYE) 32 v 37  G8 35 v 37  G8

38 Eastern FC 08 Boys ECNL-RL (NYE) 38 v 43  G1 28 v 38  G6

39 PFC Spartans U18 Boys (NYE) 39 v 43  G7 32 v 39  G7

40 Soaring Capital Venom Red 08 Boys (NYW) 30 v 40  G7 40 v 44  G8

41 Rochester Rush B07 (NYW) 41 v 44  G1 41 v 42  G6

42 Rochester Rush B08 Grey (NYW) 36 v 42  G8 41 v 42  G6

43 Albany Rush 2008/09 Grey Team (NYE) 38 v 43  G1 39 v 43  G7

44 INVICTUS FC HIGH SCHOOL BOYS (NYW) 41 v 44  G1 40 v 44  G8

Mad Dog Mania 2025 - Sunday U17/U18 - 2008/2007 Boys Schedule


